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Adena Health System        
Chillicothe, OH 
Fred Yingling – Director of Pharmacy Services 
fyingling@adena.org 
 
Adeana Health System is recruiting for Pharmacists.  

CVS Health    
Twinsburg, OH 
Kate Bennett– Intern Program Coordinator 
Kate.Bennett@CVSHealth.com 
 
CVS Health has Pharmacy Internships available. 

Dayton Children’s Hospital 
Dayton, OH 
Brad Gatchel – Recruitment Team Leader of Human Resources 
gatchelb@childrensdayton.org 

See Dayton Children’s Hospital for more information. 

Discount Drug Mart                      
Medina, OH 
Jason West— Central and South West Ohio Regional Pharmacy Supervisor 
jwest@discount-drugmart.com 
 
See Discount Drug Mart for more information. 
 

Fruth                      
Point Pleasant, WV 
Drew Massey 
dmassey@fruthpharmacy.com 
 
Fruth is looking for Pharmacists and Pharmacy Interns. (P2-P3) 
 

Grandview Medical Center                      
Dayton, OH 
Emily Marshall— Clinical Coordinator 
emily.marshall@khnetwork.org 
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Grandview is recruiting for Pharmacy Grad Students. (Year One) 
 

Holzer Health System                        
Gallipolis, OH 
Kimberly White – Inpatient Pharmacist/Student Coordinator 
krwhite@holzer.org 

See Holzer Health System for more information. 

HomeTown Pharmacy                       
Kettering, OH 
Rachel Ray– Human Resources 
rachel.ray@hometownpharmacy.com 
 
HomeTown Pharmacy is an innovative, fast-growing company guided by values that focus on 
teamwork, integrity and respect for our teammates and customers. We are looking for 
pharmacy students, residents, and new graduates interested in pursuing a career focused on 
building character/values in the work realm to take care of patients and grow with team 
members. 

Kettering Medical Center                 
Kettering, OH 
Casey Garman– Residency Program Director 
casey.garman@ketteringhealth.org 

Kettering Medical center has two Pharmacy PGY1 Residency positions are open for the 2017-
2018 program year. 

Kroger Cincinnati/ Dayton Division                
Cincinnati, OH 
Ron Heuing– Pharmacy Sales Manager 
ron.huening@kroger.com 
 

Kroger is recruiting for P6 Graduates and part time pharmacy internships. 

Mary Rutan Hospital                 
Bellefontaine, OH 
Christina Myers– Clinical Manager 
christina.myers@maryrutan.org 

Mary Rutan Hospital is looking for Pharmacy Grad Residents. (Year 1) 
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Mercy Health/ Community Mercy Health Partners             
Springfield, OH 
Ellen Courlas – Healthcare Recruiter 
ecourlas@mercy.com 

Mercy Health is looking to hire Nursing and Pharmacy majors. 

OhioHealth                 
Columbus, OH 
Kaleigh Craver– Recruitment Consultant 
kaleigh.craver@ohiohealth.com 

See OhioHealth for more information. 

Premier Health, Miami Valley Hospital           
Dayton, OH 
Richard Arends– Residency Program Director 
lnay@whalencpa.com 

Premier Health has two Pharmacy Grad Year 1 positions available. 

Rite Aid                 
Philadelphia, PA 
Lou Giannotti – Director of College Relations and Professional Recruitment 
LGiannotti@riteaid.com 

Rite Aid is hiring interns and new grads for Community Pharmacist positions. 

Walgreens                 
Springfield, OH 
Amanda McMullen– Pharmacy Manager 
amanda.mcmullen@walgreens.com 

We are looking for pharmacy students interested in interning with us throughout the school 
year and summer as well as students in their last year of pharmacy school seeking a rewarding 
career opportunity with Walgreens. 

We are also interested in speaking with business management students seeking a career in 
management with Walgreens. 

Walmart/SAMs Club                 
Bentonville, AR 
Laura Kimble  
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Laura.Kimble@walmart.com 

We are recruiting Pharmacists and 2017 Grad Internships 
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